
          

Queensland Radiation Oncology Training Network 

Accredited sites and contact details 
 

Dr Natalia Mitina: Queensland Training Network Director (RANZCR)  Natalia.Mitina@health.qld.gov.au   
  

 

 

Training Sites Accredited  

Trainees  

Director of Department/Site 

Managers/ 

State Managers 

Director of 

Training 

Genesis CancerCare 

Wesley Private Hospital, 

Medical Complex, Chermside 

1  Dr. Marie Burke 

Marie.Burke@genesiscare.com  

Dr. David Schlect 

David.Schlect@genesiscare.com  

 

Genesis CancerCare John 

Flynn Private Hospital, 

Tugun, Premion House, 

Southport 

1 Dr. Tulasi Ramanarasiah   

tulasi@genesiscare.com  

Dr. Selena Young 

Selena.Young@genesiscare.com  

 

Princess Alexandra Hospital 

(PAH) 

5 A/Prof. David Pryor 

David.Pryor@health.qld.gov.au  

Co/Dr. Michael Huo 

Michael.Huo@health.qld.gov.au   

Co/Dr. Mihir Shanker 

Mihir.Shanker@health.qld.gov.au  

Radiation Oncology Princess 

Alexandra Raymond Terrace 

(ROPART) 

3 Dr. Andrew Pullar 

AndrewP.Pullar@health.qld.gov.au 

Co/Dr. Daniel Klemm 

Daniel.Klemm@health.qld.gov.au  

Co/Dr. Suzanne Taylor 
Suzanne.Taylor3@health.qld.gov.au  

ICON-Cancer Centre,  

Gold Coast University 

Hospital 

3 Anthony Reckin (State Manager) 

Anthony.Reckin@icon.team 

Dr. Andrew Oar 

Andrew.oar@icon.team  

Dr. Matthew Neve  

Matthew.Neve@icon.team  

ICON-Cancer Centre,  

Liz Plummer Cancer Centre, 

Cairns Base Hospital 

2 Anthony Reckin (State Manager) 

Anthony.Reckin@icon.team  

Brock Ditton 

Brock.Ditton@icon.team  

Dr. Jonathon Hutton 

Jonathon.Hutton@icon.team  

ICON-Cancer Centre,  

St Andrews Hospital, 

Toowoomba  

2 Anthony Reckin (State Manager) 

Anthony.Reckin@icon.team 

Dr. Roya Merie 

Roya.Merie@icon.team  

Dr. Vivien Tse 

Vivien.Tse@icon.team  

Royal Brisbane and 

Women’s Hospital (RBWH) 

6  Dr. Penny Mackenzie 

Penny.Mackenzie@health.qld.gov.au  

Co/Dr. Angela Allen 

Angela Allen2@health.qld.gov.au 

Acting Co/Dr Catherine Bettington 

Catherine.Bettington@health.qld.gov.au  

Sunshine Coast University 

Hospital (SCUH) 

2 Dr. Nicole Buddle 

Nicole.Buddle@health.qld.gov.au  

Dr. Dinesh Vignarajah 

Dinesh.Vignarajah@health.qld.gov.au  

Townsville University 

Hospital Cancer Centre 

(TUH), 

North Qld Oncology Service 

5  Dr. Susan Hewitt 

Susan.Hewitt@health.qld.gov.au  

 Dr. Timothy Squire 

Timothy.Squire@health.qld.gov.au  
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